

Sports	Card #:	

Non-Resident Sports Card Application

All Non-Residents whose mailing address is outside of the City of Parkland must purchase a Sports Card **PRIOR** to individual league registration.

This Sports Card will permit all Non-Resident family members listed to participate in unlimited City of Parkland Sports Programs.

The Sports Card is valid from July to July.

Parent / Guardian Name:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:	City		_Zip
Phone #:			
Child(ren) Name	D.O.B	Sport	
	1	,	
Signature:		Date:	

The City of parkland is governed by the Public Records Act as set forth in Chapter 119, Florida Statues. All documents are subject to the Public Records Act and all public records are subject to disclosure.